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1.56 MHO somm lentimop
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1.56 MHO 70mm lentimop

INDICE
VALOR ABBE
DIAMETRO
GEOMETRIA
DENSIDAD

TRANSMISION

-1.00 -2.00 +1.00 +2.00

‘ 0.00
+1.00 i

+175 ] +1.00

+2.00

~
(]

+3.00

+4.00

+5.00

+6.00

TRATAMIENTOS

Y @ i (} AE

ENDURECIDO ANTIRREFLEJANTE uv-400 HIDROFOBICO  ANTIESTATICO

www.lentimop.com



